THOMPSON

HEALTH CARE

FEBRUARY 2024 ACTIVITY CALENDAR - BORONIA HOUSE

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

PHYSIO EXERCISE
MONDAY 9.30AM
TUESDAY 11.30AM

DUE TO UNFORSEEN
CIRCUMSTANCES SOME
ACTIVITIES MAY BE

RESIDENT AND RELATIVE
MEETING FEBUARY 12TH
AT 11AM

1
10AM BUS TRIP
10.30AM MUSIC THERAPY
2PM HAPPY HOUR WITH

2

3

4

9.30AM HOLLYWOOD TRIVIA |9.30AM LETTER OF THE DAY 9.30AM QUIZZES AND JOKES

10.30AM BALL GAMES
2PM HAPPY HOUR WATTLE
WITH ROCHELLE
2PM B_QA_RDQAMES
N i

FRIDAY 11.30AM SUBJECT TO A SING ALONG
CANCELLATION OR
CHANGE
5 6 7 8

9.30AM PHYSIO EXERCISE
BALANCE AND STRENGTH
10.30AM ONE ON ONE
11AM BINGO

2PM MILKSHAKE TROLLEY

ny

9.30AM LETTER OF THE DAY

10AM WAITANGI DAY CRAFT
2PM BUS TRIP

m
=t oery
Weilangi

9.30AM COFFEE CLUB

AINSLEY COLLECTION
10AM TILL 3PM

11AM LUNAR YEAR CRAFTS
LANTERNS AND CRACKERS
2PM BINGO

10AM BUS TRIP

10.30AM CARPET BOWLS
2PM LUNAR NEW YEAR
HAPPY HOUR

10.30AM NAIL CARE IN VIC
PARK LOUNGE
2PM BINGO

11AM PAPER CRAFTS IN
VIC PARK LOUNGE
2PM DIAMOND ART

9.30AM COFFEE CLUB
11AM MASS / EXERCISE
2PM MOVIE

2PM HAPPY HOUR WATTLE

9.30AM NEWSPAPER
READING AND MUSIC
APPRECIATION

11AM PUZZLE TIME

2PM VALENTINES CRAFTS

9.30AM QUIZ POINTS GAME
11AM ARM CHAIR TRAVEL
TO PARADISE-VIC LOUNGE
2PM BINGO

ARMCHAIR*®
Travel 2

Y

12

9.30AM PHYSIO EXERCISE
10.30AM MEET AND GREETS

13

9.30AM COFFEE CLUB
10AM SHROVE TUESDAY

14

9.30AM NEWS CIRCLE
10.30AM VALENTINES CRAFT

15

10AM BUS TRIP
10.30AM MUSIC WITH

16

9.30AM COFFEE CLUB
10.30AM SING A LONG

E-q
17

9.30AM LETTER OF THE DAY
10.30 AM MUSICAL TRIVIA

18

9.30AM QUIZ TIME
11AM BORONIA JEOPARDY

11AM RESIDENTS MEETING | 10.30AM COMMUNION 2PM BINGO INSTRUMENTS 2PM KNIT AND KNATTER 11AM PAPER ORIGAMI GAME SHOW
2PM ICE CREAM TROLLEY  2PM BUS TRIP oy 2PM HAPPY HOUR 2PM HAPPY HOUR WATTLE | CRANES 2PM MAKING BOOKMARKS
uesaay —
MEETING . .4 SLIDE N GLIDE CLUB WITH DION 2PM BIN'G%[_’_‘_‘.- .
| ¥ NOTICE! = S 4 s R un AY
) ‘ vy T ¥y | A e
19 20 21 22 23 24 25

9.30AM PHYSIO EXERCISE
10.30AM RESIDENT CHATS
11AM BINGO

9.30AM NEWSLETTER
10.30AM COMMUNION
11AM PAPER FLOWER

10AM ANGLICAN CHURCH
10.30AM GARDENING
10.30AM ST MARY'S CHAT

10AM BUS TRIP
11AM ONE ON ONE
2PM HAPPY HOUR WITH

9.30AM NEWS CIRCLE
11AM CHAIR TENNIS
2PM HAPPY HOUR WATTLE

9.30AM HAND MASSAGES
AND RELAXING MUSIC
11AM RAO TO RESIDENT

9.30AM HOROSCOPES
AND NEWSPAPER READING
11AM TILE PAINTING CRAFT

2PM MILKSHAKE TROLLEY ~ CRAFT 2PM BINGO DALE 2PM CARD GAMES CATCH UPS 2PM BINGO
2PM BUS TRIP BUN E E 2PM THE SINGING RAO
26 27 28 29

9.30AM PHYSIO EXERCISE
10.00AM FOOTY TIPS
11AM BINGO

2PM ICE CREAM TROLLEY

AN

| .—7-*—5‘

9.30AM COFFEE CLUB
10.30AM COMMUNION
11AM NAIL CARE

2PM BUS TRIP

= e W
Ta :—\'g@} ™

L B

9.30AM NEWS CIRCLE
10AM LETTER OF THE DAY
10.30AM BIRTHDAY

CELEBRATIONS
11.30AM CHAIR TENNIS
2PM BINGO

10AM BUS TRIP

10.30AM ST PATRICK'S DAY

CARFT
2PM HAPPY HOUR

‘Hap
CH\P)'

O]




